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The menu of Ben Jerry's from Silver Spring includes 53 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $9.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. This charming ice cream shop
impresses with its extensive selection and attentive service, notably characterized by friendly and efficient staff.
Offering a variety of delicious flavors, including vegan options, patrons appreciate the generous portions despite
slightly higher prices. The inviting atmosphere, coupled with cleanliness and late-night hours on weekends,
creates a perfect setting for satisfying ice cream cravings. Signature items, like the beloved milkshakes, enhance
the experience, making it an ideal post-dinner treat. Overall, this ice cream destination stands out, proving that a
little extra expense is a worthy investment in joyful indulgence.
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Desserts

CHOCOLATE DIPPED WAFFLE

Smoothies

SMOOTHIE

Specialties

WAFFLE CONE

Soft Drinks

WATER

Postres
BROWNIE SPECIAL

Build Your Own

SUNDAE KIT FOR 3-4 PEOPLE

Shakes

SHAKE

Beverages

ROOT BEER FLOAT

Ice Creams
LARGE (3 SCOOPS)

Sundae Favourites

BANANA SPLIT (3 SCOOPS)

Shakes And Malts

MALT

$1.5

$5.3

$1.0

$1.0

$6.0

$25.3

$5.3

$5.3

$9.6

$13.3

$5.3

Build Your Own
Cobblestone

STRAWBERRY SAUCE

The Vermonster

VERMONSTER SUNDAE

Restaurant Category

VEGAN

Dessert Toppings

WAFFLE CONE PIECES

Cups & Cones
KIDS (1 SCOOP)
DIPPED SUGAR CONE

Ingredients Used

FRUIT
MILK

$0.3

$40.0

$0.3

$7.0
$0.6

$0.6

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served

PIZZA
ICE CREAM

Extras

RAINBOW SPRINKLES
WHIPPED CREAM
CHOCOLATE SYRUP

Toppings

CHOCOLATE JIMMIES

$0.3
$0.3
$0.3

$0.3
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HOT FUDGE/CARAMEL
BROWNIE CHUNKS

Sundaes

BANANA FUDGE ROYAL
COOKIE COOKIE SUNDAE
CORE SUNDAE

Dessert

HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
MILKSHAKES
NUTS

COOKIE CHUNKS
WAFFLE
BANANA SPLIT
HAND PICKED
CAKE

COOKIES
BROWNIES
SORBET

Popular Items
CUSTOM SUNDAE (2 SCOOPS)
NON-DAIRY SHAKE (2002)
SUNDAE KIT FOR 1-2 PEOPLE
WAFFLE BOWL SUNDAE
SORBET SLUSH (2002)
PREPACKED PINTS (160Z)

SNACKABLE COOKIE DOUGH
CHUNKS (802)

PONTCH'S MIX (402)
ROSIE'S BATCH (402)
CUSTOM MILKSHAKE (2002)

$0.6
$0.3

$6.2
$6.0
$5.5

$5.2

$0.6
$0.3

$6.5
$5.5
$23.0
$1.2
$1.7

$11.3
$10.5
$15.5

$6.2
$10.5
$10.8

$10.5

$5.5
$5.5
$10.5

FRESH PACKED PINTS (1602)

$10.8
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SMALL (2 SCOOPS)

$8.3

Ben Jerry's

903 Ellsworth Dr, Silver Spring,
Maryland, USA, 20910, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 12:00 -22:00
Tuesday 12:00 -22:00
Wednesday 12:00 -22:00
Thursday 12:00 -22:00
Friday 12:00 -23:00
Saturday 12:00 -23:00
Sunday 12:00 -21:00
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