



https://menuweb.menu
903 Ellsworth Dr, Silver Spring, Maryland, USA, 20910, United States
+13015898224 - https://www.benjerry.com/cityplace









The **menu of Ben Jerry's** from <u>Silver Spring</u> includes **53** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost approximately \$9.1. You can view the categories on the menu below. This charming ice cream shop impresses with its extensive selection and attentive service, notably characterized by friendly and efficient staff. Offering a variety of delicious flavors, including vegan options, patrons appreciate the generous portions despite slightly higher prices. The inviting atmosphere, coupled with cleanliness and late-night hours on weekends, creates a perfect setting for satisfying ice cream cravings. Signature items, like the beloved milkshakes, enhance the experience, making it an ideal post-dinner treat. Overall, this ice cream destination stands out, proving that a little extra expense is a worthy investment in joyful indulgence.

Desserts CHOCOLATE DIPPED WAFFLE	\$1.5	Build Your Own Cobblestone	
Smoothies		STRAWBERRY SAUCE	\$0.3
SMOOTHIE	\$5.3	The Vermonster	
Specialties		VERMONSTER SUNDAE	\$40.0
WAFFLE CONE	\$1.0	Restaurant Category	
		VEGAN	
Soft Drinks		- .	
WATER	\$1.0	Dessert Toppings	
Postres		WAFFLE CONE PIECES	\$0.3
BROWNIE SPECIAL	\$6.0	Cups & Cones	
BROWNE OF LOIAE	Ψ0.0	KIDS (1 SCOOP)	\$7.0
Build Your Own		DIPPED SUGAR CONE	\$0.6
SUNDAE KIT FOR 3-4 PEOPLE	\$25.3	DIL I ED GOGAIT GOILE	Ψ0.0
		Ingredients Used	
Shakes		FRUIT	\$0.6
SHAKE	\$5.3	MILK	
Beverages		These Types Of Dishe	7 C
ROOT BEER FLOAT	\$5.3	Are Being Served	,0
		PIZZA	
Ice Creams		ICE CREAM	
LARGE (3 SCOOPS)	\$9.6		
Sundae Favourites		Extras	
		RAINBOW SPRINKLES	\$0.3
BANANA SPLIT (3 SCOOPS)	\$13.3	WHIPPED CREAM	\$0.3
Shakes And Malts		CHOCOLATE SYRUP	\$0.3
MALT	\$5.3	Toppings	
		CHOCOLATE JIMMIES	\$0.3

CUSTOM MILKSHAKE (200Z) \$10.5

HOT FUDGE/CARAMEL	\$0.6	FRESH PACKED PINTS (160Z)	\$10.8
BROWNIE CHUNKS	\$0.3		
Sundaes			
BANANA FUDGE ROYAL	\$6.2		
COOKIE COOKIE SUNDAE	\$6.0		
CORE SUNDAE	\$5.5		
Dessert			
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE	\$5.2		
MILKSHAKES			
NUTS	\$0.6		
COOKIE CHUNKS	\$0.3		
WAFFLE			
BANANA SPLIT	\$6.5		
HAND PICKED	\$5.5		
CAKE	\$23.0		
COOKIES	\$1.2		
BROWNIES	\$1.7		
SORBET			
Popular Items			
CUSTOM SUNDAE (2 SCOOPS)	\$11.3		
NON-DAIRY SHAKE (200Z)	\$10.5		
SUNDAE KIT FOR 1-2 PEOPLE	\$15.5		
WAFFLE BOWL SUNDAE	\$6.2		
SORBET SLUSH (200Z)	\$10.5		
PREPACKED PINTS (160Z)	\$10.8		
SNACKABLE COOKIE DOUGH CHUNKS (80Z)	\$10.5		
PONTCH'S MIX (4OZ)	\$5.5		
ROSIE'S BATCH (40Z)	\$5.5		

SMALL (2 SCOOPS)

\$8.3

Ben Jerry's

903 Ellsworth Dr, Silver Spring, Maryland, USA, 20910, United States

Monday 12:00 -22:00 Tuesday 12:00 -22:00 Wednesday 12:00 -22:00 Thursday 12:00 -22:00 Friday 12:00 -23:00

Saturday 12:00 -23:00 Sunday 12:00 -21:00

Opening Hours:

Made with Menu

